120 Product Features
120 Features and Benefits
121 How it Works
121 Materials of Construction
122 How it’s Used
122 Application Ideas
122 Target Applications
122 Drive Options

126 Linear Scale
126 Mounting Clamps
127 How to Order
128 How to Repair
128 S80 Standard Drive (A Carriage)
128 S80 Standard Drive (B Carriage)
129 S110 Standard Drive (A Carriage)
129 S110 Standard Drive (B Carriage)
130 How to Customize
130 Switches
130 Air/Purge Ports
130 Protection
130 Motor Mounting
130 Customer-Requested Holes and Dowel Pins
S80/110
RODLESS
ACTUATORS
R
odless Ballscrew
:
S80/110 H
eavy D
uty
119For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
S80/110 RODLESS
ACTUATOR
The S80 is Bimba’s single rail electric ballscrew-driven electric linear
actuator with a built-in Linear Ball Rail Guide system for use in different
industries and applications. More robust and internally rigid, the S80
picks up where the S27 leaves off. Well-suited for many of the same
pick and place and sorting applications recommended for the S27,
the S80 has the additional robustness to perform effortlessly in higher
load applications including loading, parts transfer, stacking and similar
applications where more muscle and long life are paramount.
Well-built using the highest quality components throughout its
construction, the S80 offers high thrust capacities and high accuracy via
its robust precision rolled ballscrew design. For use in general purpose
applications to use in custom designs, the S80 high thrust capability is
on par with that of traditionally larger ballscrew actuators. This enhanced
thrust capability, when combined with the accurate motion offered
by its high-precision ballscrew design, provides more than twice the
performance of similar sized competitive actuators. The end result is
industry-leading dynamic and moment loading capability coupled with
long life and reliability that exceeds the competition and provides peace
of mind for even the toughest motion applications.
120 S80/110 Rodless Actuators  |  BIMBA BIM-EMFL-617 Catalog 2017
PRODUCT FEATURES
The S80 is the ballscrew version of the B80 belt drive actuator, employing identical extrusion, carriage, and bearing
systems, leading to the same high-moment capacities in all mounting directions while delivering nearly three
times more thrust capability. The increased thrust is a direct result of the S80’s high-efficiency ballscrew and dual
bearing-block design.
For extreme applications when trying to maximize the loading capability of a Bimba rodless electric actuator, the
S110 is the answer to your needs. Using the same arc-belt construction found in the S80, the S110 is 30mm wider
and taller than the S80, with a larger carriage and bearing system and larger diameter ballscrew. Together, this
leads to maximized thrust, moment, and loading performance.
High Precision Rolled Ballscrew:
• High thrust capacities: up to 5850 lbs
• Highest thrust per unit size
• Available in 5, 10, and 20mm leads
• Stainless steel seal strip cover
• High stiffness
• High accuracy: 0.001”
• Several lead pitches available
• Ground ballscrews available upon
request
• ACME lead screws available upon
request
Square Aluminum Extrusion:

s80/110 ClamP drawing
127For Technical Assistance: 800-442-4622
HOW TO ORDER
* Referenced from drive end with carriage on top.
The model numbers of S80/110 Series rodless actuators consist of an alphanumeric cluster designating product
type, carriage type, stroke length, drive type, lead, gear ratio (optional), external scale (optional), and other optional
components that together make up the complete part number to use in ordering. Use the ordering information
below to build a valid part number.
An example of a basic S80 unit with a 500mm stroke, standard drive shaft, 5mm lead, no scale, and additional
options is shown below.
S80 B 0500 SD 05 N 1 1000 00 N P0
STROKE
XXXX (mm)
KEYWAY
Y Yes
N No
ACTUATOR
S80
S110
LEAD
05 5mm lead
10 10mm lead
20 20mm lead
25 25mm lead
50 50mm lead
EXTRA
CARRIAGES
N None
1 1 Extra
2 2 Extra
SCALE*
N None
L Left
R Right
CARRIAGE
Actuator
Carriage
Type
Number
of Bearing
Blocks
Carriage
Length
S80
A 1 190
B 2 260
S110
A 1 210
B 2 305
DISTANCE
XXXX (mm)
254-1658mm
DRIVE
SD Standard
Drive
PROTECTION
00 Standard
Z1 Corrosion-
Resistant
SS Stainless
Steel
PURGE PORT*
P0 None
PL Left
PR Right
PB Both
NOTE: If a motor or gearbox adapter is required, please refer to the Adapters section of the Accessories chapter in this catalog.
128 S80/110 Rodless Actuators  |  BIMBA BIM-EMFL-617 Catalog 2017
HOW TO REPAIR
QUANTITY PART NO. PART DESCRIPTION
1 S80-02 Extrusion
1 S80-03 Linear Rail
1 S80-04-10 Ballscrew